PHILIPPINE OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT ADMINISTRATION

OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS

DEPLOYED OFW TEACHERS BY DESTINATION BY GENDER - NEW HIRES
Y2011

Deployed Teachers by Country/Destination Male Female Total
AMERICAN SAMOA 1 - 1
TEACHERS (N EC) 1 - 1
ANGOLA - 7 7
TEACHERS (N EC) - 7 7
AUSTRALIA 1 - 1
TEACHERS (N EC) 1 - 1
BAHAMAS - 1 1
TEACHERS (N EC) - 1 1
BAHRAIN 16 23 39
TEACHERS (N EC) 12 19 31
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION 4 4 8
BARBADOS - 1 1
TEACHERS (N EC) - 1 1
BOTSWANA - 1 1
TEACHERS (N EC) - 1 1
BRUNEI 13 40 53
TEACHERS (N EC) 36 45
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION 1 - 1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION 4 7
CAMBODIA 11 5 16
TEACHERS (N EC) 10 1 11
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION - 2 2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION 1 2 3
CANADA - 3 3
TEACHERS (N EC) - 2 2
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION - 1 1
CAYMAN ISLAND 2 2 4
TEACHERS (N EC) 2 2 4
CHINA 70 241 311
TEACHERS - 2 2
TEACHERS (N EC) 63 200 263
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION - 2 2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION 7 37 44
CONGO 1 - 1
TEACHERS (NEC) 1 - 1
CZECH REPUBLIC - 1 1
TEACHERS (NEC) - 1 1
EAST TIMOR - 2 2
TEACHERS (NEC) - 2 2
ETHIOPIA 73 30 103

TEACHERS (N EC) 3 3 6




TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
GEORGIA

TEACHERS (NEC)
GERMANY REPUBLIC OF

TEACHERS (NEC)
GUAM

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
HONG KONG

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
INDIA

TEACHERS (NEC)
INDONESIA

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
IRELAND

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION
ITALY

TEACHERS (NEC)
JAPAN

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
KAZAKHSTAN

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
KOREA SOUTH

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
KUWAIT

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
LAOS

TEACHERS (NEC)
LEBANON

TEACHERS (NEC)
LIBERIA

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
LIBYA

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION

70

P 00 WL, P FP P BABNN

43
33

14

13

AP, NN W

27

N NN R -

153
142

R R R R P, WwOnN

[ = w H
v, pUONRFR PN

27

18

R R N R R R

16

10

Vo]
W NN BEFEP O NNDMNMNN-V

IR =
R, O R

196
175

(2}

10

68
43

24
15
14

19

15
29
11
18

N WU R R R, R

20

14



MALAYSIA
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
MALDIVES
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
MARSHALL ISLAND
TEACHERS (NEC)
MICRONESIA
TEACHERS (NEC)
MONGOLIA
TEACHERS (NEC)
MOROCCO
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
MOZAMBIQUE
TEACHERS (NEC)
MYANMAR (BURMA)
TEACHERS (NEC)
NEW ZEALAND
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
NIGERIA
TEACHERS (NEC)
NIUE
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
NORWAY
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION
OMAN
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
PAKISTAN
TEACHERS (NEC)
PALAU
TEACHERS (NEC)
PAPUA NEW GUINEA
TEACHERS (NEC)
POLAND
TEACHERS (NEC)
QATAR
TEACHERS (NEC)
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
RUSSIA
TEACHERS (NEC)

[ N

R = NNNN

R = NN

31
28

N N NN

22
21

34
31

= NN NMNN = b~ U1 W

Lo O 2 B < ) IO B ¥ 3 B T« ) B

=
SR

R =R P R BB NNWEREBD™PR

o
v

89

w H
oo N

R =R R R NNRPRPONSNNOOOOEFERE EFEPFNNNWWRRREDD™SOGDS

w U
o O

R = W WO NNUNR_ R

117
110

NN O



SAMOA

TEACHERS (NEC)
SAUDI ARABIA

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
SEYCHELLES

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION
SINGAPORE

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SPECIAL EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
SLOVAKIA

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION
ST VINCENT

TEACHERS (NEC)
SUDAN

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
TAIWAN

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
THAILAND

TEACHERS

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SPECIAL EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
UNITED STATES

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION
VIETNAM

TEACHERS (NEC)

TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION

85
53

24

10

[l S Il

w

16
13

a0 N -

103
89

116
79
33

S ==

353

301

51

58
47

68
61

45
41

188
142

13
29

126

w o
~ b

W R B WE DOOR RRERRNOU R

403

345

55
83
62
10

84
74

53
a7



YEMEN -
TEACHERS (NEC) -
OTHER DESTINATION (NOT STATED) -
TEACHERS (NEC) -
Grand Total 567 1,576 2,143

PR e
PR R



