PHILIPPINE OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT ADMINISTRATION OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS DEPLOYED OFW TEACHERS BY DESTINATION BY GENDER - NEW HIRES Y2011

Deployed Teachers by Country/Destination	Male	Female	Total
AMERICAN SAMOA	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
ANGOLA	-	7	7
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	7	7
AUSTRALIA	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
BAHAMAS	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
BAHRAIN	16	23	39
TEACHERS (N E C)	12	19	31
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	4	4	8
BARBADOS	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
BOTSWANA	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
BRUNEI	13	40	53
TEACHERS (N E C)	9	36	45
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	1	-	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	3	4	7
CAMBODIA	11	5	16
TEACHERS (N E C)	10	1	11
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	2	2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	2	3
CANADA	-	3	3
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
CAYMAN ISLAND	2	2	4
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	2	4
CHINA	70	241	311
TEACHERS	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	63	200	263
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	2	2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	7	37	44
CONGO	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
CZECH REPUBLIC	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
EAST TIMOR	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
ΕΤΗΙΟΡΙΑ	73	30	103
TEACHERS (N E C)	3	3	6

TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	70	27	97
GEORGIA	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
GERMANY REPUBLIC OF	2	-	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	-	2
GUAM	4	4	8
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	1	1	2
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	1	2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	2	3
HONG KONG	9	2	11
TEACHERS (N E C)	8	2	10
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	-	1
INDIA	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
INDONESIA	43	153	196
TEACHERS (N E C)	33	142	175
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	2	2
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	5	5
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	3	4
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	9	1	4 10
IRELAND	9	1	10
	-	-	_
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
JAPAN	21	47	68
TEACHERS (N E C)	9	34	43
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	12	12	24
KAZAKHSTAN	-	15	15
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	14	14
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
KOREA SOUTH	14	5	19
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	3	4
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	13	2	15
KUWAIT	2	27	29
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	9	11
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	18	18
LAOS	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
LEBANON	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
LIBERIA	3	2	5
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	1	3
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	1	2
LIBYA	4	16	20
TEACHERS (N E C)	4	6	
	-		6 14
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	4	10	14

MALAYSIA	8	34	42
TEACHERS (N E C)	7	31	38
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	, 1	3	4
MALDIVES	-	5	5
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	4	4
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	-	1	1
MARSHALL ISLAND	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
MICRONESIA	1	2	3
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	2	3
MONGOLIA	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
MOROCCO	1	1	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
MOZAMBIQUE	2	6	8
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	6	8
MYANMAR (BURMA)	2	5	7
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	5	7
NEW ZEALAND	1	6	7
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	5	6
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
NIGERIA	2	-	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	-	2
NIUE	1	-	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	-	1
NORWAY	-	1	1
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
OMAN	31	19	50
TEACHERS (N E C)	28	10	38
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	4	4
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	1	2
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	2	3	5
PAKISTAN	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2
PALAU	2	4	6
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	4	6
	2	1	3
TEACHERS (N E C)	2	1	3
POLAND	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
QATAR	22	95	117
TEACHERS (N E C)	21	89	110
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	6	6
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	-	1
	-	2	2
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	2	2

SAMOA	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
SAUDI ARABIA	85	103	188
TEACHERS (N E C)	53	89	142
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	2	-	2
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	1	1	2
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	5	8	13
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	24	5	29
SEYCHELLES	1	-	1
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	-	1
SINGAPORE	10	116	126
TEACHERS (N E C)	5	79	84
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	1	33	34
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS SPECIAL EDUCATION	4	1	5
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	-	2	2
SLOVAKIA	-	1	1
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
ST VINCENT	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	-	1
SUDAN	4	4	8
TEACHERS (N E C)	1	3	4
TEACHERS PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	3	-	3
TAIWAN	1	3	4
TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	1	2	3
THAILAND	50	353	403
TEACHERS	1	-	1
TEACHERS (N E C)	44	301	345
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	1	-	1
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	4	51	55
	25	58	83
TEACHERS (N E C)	15	47	62
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	2	8	10
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	1	2
TEACHERS SPECIAL EDUCATION		1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	7	1	8
UNITED STATES	16	68	84
TEACHERS (N E C)	13	61	74
TEACHERS PRE PRIMARY EDUCATION	-	1	1
TEACHERS SECONDARY EDUCATION	1	2	3
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	2	4	6
	8	45	53
TEACHERS (N E C)	6	41	47
	-	1	1
TEACHERS UNIVERSITY AND HIGHER EDUCATION	2	3	5

TEACHERS (N E C) - 1 1 OTHER DESTINATION (NOT STATED) - 1 1 TEACHERS (N E C) - 1 1 Grand Total 567 1,576 2,143	YEMEN	-	1	1
TEACHERS (N E C) - 1 1	TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
	OTHER DESTINATION (NOT STATED)	-	1	1
Grand Total 567 1,576 2,143	TEACHERS (N E C)	-	1	1
	Grand Total	567	1,576	2,143